DS30385 Rev. 2 - 2 1 of 3 DDTB (xxxx) C
www.diodes.com � Diodes Incorporated
DDTB (xxxx) C
PNP PRE-BIASED 500 mA SOT-23
SURFACE MOUNT TRANSISTOR
� Epitaxial Planar Die Construction
� Complementary NPN Types Available
(DDTD)

                3.   For Lead Free version (with Lead Free terminal finish) part number, please add "-F" suffix to part number above.
                      Example: DDTB114GC-7-F.
Ordering Information (Note 2)
Device Packaging Shipping
DDTB113EC-7 SOT-23 3000/Tape & Reel
DDTB123EC-7 SOT-23 3000/Tape & Reel
DDTB143EC-7 SOT-23 3000/Tape & Reel
DDTB114EC-7 SOT-23 3000/Tape & Reel
DDTB122JC-7 SOT-23 3000/Tape & Reel
DDTB113ZC-7 SOT-23 3000/Tape & Reel
DDTB123YC-7 SOT-23 3000/Tape & Reel
DDTB133HC-7 SOT-23 3000/Tape & Reel
DDTB123TC-7 SOT-23 3000/Tape & Reel
DDTB143TC-7 SOT-23 3000/Tape & Reel
DDTB114TC-7 SOT-23 3000/Tape & Reel
DDTB114GC-7 SOT-23 3000/Tape & Reel